 T18
(continued)
(VDS202A • VDS402A • 5 x D — continued)
� irst choice
� alternate choice
Solid Carbide Drills
VariDrill™ • Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron, Aluminium, and High-Temp Alloys • 5 x D
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
VDS202A • WU25PD VDS402A • WU25PD
D1 diameter
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue #
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L4 max L3 L5 L LS D
4148207     VDS202A07000 4143044     VDS402A07000 7,000 .2756 43 53 1,2 91 36 8
4148208     VDS202A07100 4143045     VDS402A07100 7,100 .2795 43 53 1,2 91 36 8
4148209     VDS202A07145 4143046     VDS402A07145 7,145 .2813 43 53 1,2 91 36 8
4148210     VDS202A07200 4143047     VDS402A07200 7,200 .2835 43 53 1,2 91 36 8
4148211     VDS202A07300 4143048     VDS402A07300 7,300 .2874 43 53 1,2 91 36 8
4148212     VDS202A07400 4143049     VDS402A07400 7,400 .2913 43 53 1,3 91 36 8
4148213     VDS202A07500 4143050     VDS402A07500 7,500 .2953 43 53 1,3 91 36 8
4148214     VDS202A07541 4143051     VDS402A07541 7,541 .2969 43 53 1,3 91 36 8
4148215     VDS202A07600 4143052     VDS402A07600 7,600 .2992 43 53 1,3 91 36 8
4148216     VDS202A07700 4143063     VDS402A07700 7,700 .3031 43 53 1,3 91 36 8
4148217     VDS202A07800 4143064     VDS402A07800 7,800 .3071 43 53 1,3 91 36 8
4148218     VDS202A07900 4143065     VDS402A07900 7,900 .3110 43 53 1,3 91 36 8
4148219     VDS202A07938 4143066     VDS402A07938 7,938 .3125 43 53 1,3 91 36 8
4148220     VDS202A08000 4143067     VDS402A08000 8,000 .3150 43 53 1,4 91 36 8
4148221     VDS202A08100 4143068     VDS402A08100 8,100 .3189 49 61 1,4 103 40 10
4148222     VDS202A08200 4143069     VDS402A08200 8,200 .3228 49 61 1,4 103 40 10
4148223     VDS202A08300 4143070     VDS402A08300 8,300 .3268 49 61 1,4 103 40 10
4148224     VDS202A08334 4143071     VDS402A08334 8,334 .3281 49 61 1,4 103 40 10
4148225     VDS202A08400 4143072     VDS402A08400 8,400 .3307 49 61 1,4 103 40 10
4148226     VDS202A08433 4143083     VDS402A08433 8,433 .3320 49 61 1,4 103 40 10
4148227     VDS202A08500 4143084     VDS402A08500 8,500 .3346 49 61 1,4 103 40 10
4148228     VDS202A08600 4143085     VDS402A08600 8,600 .3386 49 61 1,5 103 40 10
4148229     VDS202A08700 4143086     VDS402A08700 8,700 .3425 49 61 1,5 103 40 10
4148230     VDS202A08733 4143087     VDS402A08733 8,733 .3438 49 61 1,5 103 40 10
4148231     VDS202A08800 4143088     VDS402A08800 8,800 .3465 49 61 1,5 103 40 10
4148232     VDS202A08900 4143089     VDS402A08900 8,900 .3504 49 61 1,5 103 40 10
4148233     VDS202A09000 4143090     VDS402A09000 9,000 .3543 49 61 1,5 103 40 10
4148234     VDS202A09100 4143091     VDS402A09100 9,100 .3583 49 61 1,5 103 40 10
4148235     VDS202A09129 4143092     VDS402A09129 9,129 .3594 49 61 1,6 103 40 10
4148236     VDS202A09200 4143103     VDS402A09200 9,200 .3622 49 61 1,6 103 40 10
4148237     VDS202A09300 4143104     VDS402A09300 9,300 .3661 49 61 1,6 103 40 10
4148238     VDS202A09347 4143105     VDS402A09347 9,347 .3680 49 61 1,6 103 40 10
4148239     VDS202A09400 4143106     VDS402A09400 9,400 .3701 49 61 1,6 103 40 10
4148240     VDS202A09500 4143107     VDS402A09500 9,500 .3740 49 61 1,6 103 40 10
4148241     VDS202A09525 4143108     VDS402A09525 9,525 .3750 49 61 1,6 103 40 10
4148242     VDS202A09600 4143109     VDS402A09600 9,600 .3780 49 61 1,6 103 40 10
4148243     VDS202A09700 4143110     VDS402A09700 9,700 .3819 49 61 1,7 103 40 10
4148244     VDS202A09800 4143111     VDS402A09800 9,800 .3858 49 61 1,7 103 40 10
4148245     VDS202A09900 4143112     VDS402A09900 9,900 .3898 49 61 1,7 103 40 10
4148246     VDS202A09921 4143113     VDS402A09921 9,921 .3906 49 61 1,7 103 40 10
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru